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July 1, 2019

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
Gentlemen:

The following is a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Highway
Department for the month of June 2019

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 58,864.13

Respecitfully,

Jean Andrews -

Asst. Highway Supt.

Enclosure



NAME

A Surveyor

All Metals Mkrt
Platte Township

A Surveyor

NE Assoc.ofCo.Eng.
JEO Consulting
Allen Surveying
JEO Consutiting
Dodge Co. Weeds
Dodge Co. Zoning
JEQ Consulting
Vernon Schuler
JEQ Consulting

June Report

Dodge County Highway Department

DESCRIPTION

Prints

Scrap Metal
Rock

Print

Rimburse meeting

Prints
Prints
Prints
Transfer
Transfer
Prints
Culvert
Prints

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$0.50
$14.00
$1,333.13
$0.25
$110.00
$5.75
$10.00
$3.00
$24,850.00
$32,000.00
$3.50
$532.00
$2.00

$58,864.13



