SCOTT HUPPERT Highway Superintendent

JEAN ANDREWS
Asst. Highway Superintendent

Courthouse - 435 N. Park - Rm 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025-4977 Phone (402) 727-2722



July 1, 2019

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen:

The following is a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Highway Department for the month of June 2019

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$ 58,864.13

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Asst. Highway Supt.

Enclosure

June Report Dodge County Highway Department

NAME	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
A Surveyor	Prints	\$0.50
All Metals Mkrt	Scrap Metal	\$14.00
Platte Township	Rock	\$1,333.13
A Surveyor	Print	\$0.25
NE Assoc.ofCo.Eng.	Rimburse meeting	\$110.00
JEO Consulting	Prints	\$5.75
Allen Surveying	Prints	\$10.00
JEO Consulting	Prints	\$3.00
Dodge Co. Weeds	Transfer	\$24,850.00
Dodge Co. Zoning	Transfer	\$32,000.00
JEO Consulting	Prints	\$3.50
Vernon Schuler	Culvert	\$532.00
JEO Consulting	Prints	\$2.00

TOTAL

\$58,864.13